
SUOMATKAN SIKA la 5.9.2020

perukilpailun tulos

hyv pist /30ls 10 hid 10 nop 10 seka Tulos

1. Matti Suoranta K-64 10 101,9 95,8 100,7 308,4

2. Jarmo Pyyhtiä K-64 9 100,8 97,7 98,6 306,1

3. Veikko Hakala SaarA 25 93,5 83,7 91,1 293,3

4. Ilmo Syrjä VirtA 19 97,1 85,4 91,7 293,2

5. Mauri Kauppinen SaarA 20 98 78,7 95,7 292,4

6. Antti Knuuti HlAS 0 96,9 97,9 94,5 289,3

7. Matti Tommiska K-64 7 91,4 97 93,5 288,9

8. Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA 20 90,3 86,7 86,1 283,1

9. Markus Kastepohja HlAS 0 95,5 85,7 98,8 280

10. Pekka Toukola K-64 14 85,7 90 84,7 274,4

11. Seppo Kastepohja K-64 17 93,4 73,4 89,1 272,9

12. Jarkko Heiskanen K-64 1 89,8 93,3 87,8 271,9

13. Jukka Hakamäki TUA 15 91,8 67,8 95,2 269,8

14. Jarkko Tani MSA 21 83,3 72,1 85,2 261,6

15. Hannu Valkila TUA 24 86,5 66,8 78 255,3

16. Hannu Järvinen HlAS 22 80,7 70,2 81,7 254,6

17. Päivi Hattinen MSA 10,5 78,2 75 85,7 249,4

18. Ossi Kohijoki P-HA 16 76,2 73,7 81,2 247,1

19. Hannu Pesonen TuulA 20 80,4 63,9 72,1 236,4

20. Eero Kekäläinen SaarA 25 61 71,6 72,5 230,1

21. Sakari Toivio K-64 21 75,7 66,6 63,9 227,2

lopullinen tulos Joukkue (4 ampujaa)

1. Ilmo Syrjä VirtA 1. K-64 1177,8

2. Jarmo Pyyhtiä K-64 2. SaarA 1098,9

3. Matti Suoranta K-64

4. Seppo Kastepohja K-64

5. Veikko Hakala SaarA

6. Mauri Kauppinen SaarA

7. Pentti Hämäläinen SaarA

8. Pekka Toukola K-64

9. Antti Knuuti HlAS

10. Matti Tommiska K-64

11. Markus Kastepohja HlAS

12. Jarkko Heiskanen K-64

13. Jukka Hakamäki TUA

14. Jarkko Tani MSA

15. Hannu Valkila TUA

16. Hannu Järvinen HlAS

17. Päivi Hattinen MSA

18. Ossi Kohijoki P-HA

19. Hannu Pesonen TuulA

20. Eero Kekäläinen SaarA

21. Sakari Toivio K-64


